f;‘d‘ﬁ print

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_7F0622516910 Date Joined: 2019-10-17 Generated: 2026-01-23

Aura

PrintReleaf certifies that Aura customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 205,671,952 total standard
sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 24,682 standard trees and have offset 520.220 MTCO2e emissions

for the consumption of 61,202,354 sheets of paper on PrintReleaf.

REFORESTATION CARBON

%J 205,671,952 %J 61,202,354

Standard Sheets Offset Standard Sheets Offset

24,682 %@) 520.220

7~  Standard Trees Reforested MTCO2e Emissions

LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT

(o)



2 *S print
LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
France (Torcé)

Romania

Malaysia

Tanzania

Northern California
Madagascar

British Columbia (Cariboo)
United Kingdom

British Columbia (Redstone)

CARBON IMPACT

Carbon Project

India - Hydropower Project (Kinnaur)

Turkey - Hydropower Project

PROJECT SDGs

1 P 3 Moo [ 4 Bl 6 RSl
it B RN W

9 Nerveat 12 tocsvn [ 13 it 15 ym"uun\ Lk
&

Trees
16,894
2,660
2,413
1,362
543
439
199
160

12.35

Total Trees 24,682

MTCO2e
366.197

154.023

Total MTCO2e  520.220



