



LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: **ACT_7F0622516910**

Date Joined: **2019-10-17**

Generated: **2026-01-23**

Aura

PrintReleaf certifies that Aura customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 205,671,952 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 24,682 standard trees and have offset 520.220 MTCO2e emissions for the consumption of 61,202,354 sheets of paper on PrintReleaf.

REFORESTATION



205,671,952

Standard Sheets Offset



24,682

Standard Trees Reforested

CARBON



61,202,354

Standard Sheets Offset



520.220

MTCO2e Emissions

LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT





LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project	Trees
France (Torcé)	16,894
Romania	2,660
Malaysia	2,413
Tanzania	1,362
Northern California	543
Madagascar	439
British Columbia (Cariboo)	199
United Kingdom	160
British Columbia (Redstone)	12.35
Total Trees 24,682	

CARBON IMPACT

Carbon Project	MTCO2e
India - Hydropower Project (Kinnaur)	366.197
Turkey - Hydropower Project	154.023
Total MTCO2e 520.220	

PROJECT SDGs

